

---

## **DIVERSE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII\_SP..**

I.D.: 74895143

---

Data publicarii	03.11.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 275,63 RON - 275,63 RON

---

Descriere: DIBLU KRX 8x50 PLASTIC+HOLSURUB\_100\*0.4203 LEI/BC= 42.03 LEI PENSULA LATA X6 MANER GALBEN 40 MM SCH\_2\*4.2016 LEI/BC= 8.40 LEI DISC DEBITARE 125X1 A60EXTRA KRONOFLEX BUC\_2\*4.2016 LEI/BC= 8.40 LEI BANDA TEFLON MARE\_1\*5.88 LEI/BC= 5.88 LEI DISC POLIZAT 125x6 KRONOFLEX\_1\*8.40 LEI/BC= 8.40 LEI DOP ZN 2" FE\_2\*11.765 LEI/BC= 23.53 LEI MUFA 2"ZINC\_2\*15.126 LEI/BC= 30.25 LEI BURGHIU BETON TMAX PRO 8\*210MM\_1\*21.01 LEI/BC= 21.01 LEI VOPSEA CASA BELLA GRI 2,5L\_2\*63.865 LEI/BC= 127.73 LEI

---